
 
 

 

(CALIFORNIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 
 

 
 

SABADO 14  DE MARÇO 2026 
Inicio 22:05. 

1 
$8,000 MD CLM 3UP 900M  (5) 

APROX 22:05 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AGUILA AZUL  (L) 4/1 Castillo  110 

2 NICKDABOSS  (L) 8/1 Herrera  122 

3 OLD TIMER  (L) 8/5 Payeras  122 

4 T ONE D FLOUR FREE  (L) 1/1 Ortega  125 

5 SWEETEST MEASURE  (L) 20/1 Cruz  117 

    

2 
$10,500 FM CLM 3UP 805M (5) 

APROX 22:33 EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RUN AUNTIE T RUN (L) 9/5 Orduna 125 

2 PROMISE ME KAT (L) 7/2 Alcala 123 

3 AL B RAECIN (L) 5/2 Bautista 118 

4 TENACIOUS CANDY (L) 9/2 Cruz 123 

5 GOLDEN AND BLUE (L) 7/2 Payeras 123 

  

3 
$8,500 MD CLM 3&4YO 274M (QH)  

APROX 23:01 EXATA & M.Q. (6) 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WHOCAREZ  8/1 Viramontes 124 

2 TRYING TO FLY (L) 6/1 Lara G. 121 

3 EX WIFE (L) 1/1 Peinado 119 

4 SIX CORONAS FOR K (L) 4/1 Franco 124 

5 TUTITU (FTL) 5/1 Lara 124 

6 EYE NEED ANOTHER (L) 6/1 Cruz 124 

 

4 
$8,000 FM CLM 3UP 900M  (5) 

APROX 23:29 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ARA (L) 9/2 Bautista 118 

2 MAGGIE'S FAYE (L) 7/2 Flores 123 

3 CIOPPINA PASADINA (L) 7/5 Ortega 123 

4 CONQUEST CELSIUS (L) 10/1 Castillo 116 

5 FONDEST DREAM (L) 2/1 Monroy 123 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

5 
$8,000 CLM 3UP 900M (5) 

APROX 23:57 EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WHAT A RELIEF (L) 3/1 Aguilar 125 

2 FAR OVER LOADED (L) 2/1 Bautista 120 

3 HONEYMOON SUITE (L) 7/2 Kellenberger 123 

4 RING GENERAL (L) 3/1 Payeras 123 

5 EMBERS OF GOLD (L) 9/2 Ortega 123 

  

6 
$13,000 ALW 3YO 320M (QH) (5) 

APROX 00:25 EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JESS FAMOUS ENOUGH (L) 3/1 Lara 126 

2 SHINE ELLYN (L) 4/1 Lopez 126 

3 VAL BABY (FTL) 8/1 Gasca 126 

4 STRAIGHT TEQUILA (FTL) 5/1 Franco 126 

5 ME SHINNING (FTL) 1/1 Viramontes 126 

 

7 
$8,000 FM MD 3UP 274M (QH) (6) 

APROX 00:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LA SOLITA (L) 10/1 Cruz 124 

2 QUEEN MONARCH (L) 4/1 Lara I. 124 

3 MISSION POSSIBLE (L) 5/2 Roman 124 

4 BEYOND REASON (L) 8/1 Gasca 126 

5 NYMPHLIKE (FTL) 2/1 Lara 126 

6 SHADOW CASTING (L) 7/2 Viramontes 124 

 

8 
$13,200 ALW 3YO 320M (QH) (7) 

APROX 1:21 EXATA & M.Q.  

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JESS MAXI N ME (L) 12/1 Lara I. 121 

2 APOLLITICAL GRAY MRL (L) 6/1 Lopez 121 

3 QUICKIE SHINE (L) 5/1 Roman 126 

4 FAVORITE MOJO (L) 4/1 Aceves 126 

5 LEAVIN THE CARTEL (L) 2/1 Klaiber 121 

6 FLYING FEMALE (L) 8/1 Lara 121 

7 JESS RONNIE D (L) 3/1 Nicasio 126 

 

 
 


